

ODC-1

CS/42/2021
IA NO: GA/3/2022
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE
[COMMERCIAL DIVISION]

ZILLION INFRAPROJECTS PVT LTD
VS
SASHASTRA SEEMA BAL (SSB) AND ANR

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 31st March, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Dhruva Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Soumen Das, Adv.
Mr. A. Alim, Adv.

Mr. Zeeshan Haque, Adv.
Ms. A. Upadhyay, Adv.

The Court : At the instance of the parties, let this matter go out of the list
with liberty to mention.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

SK.