

ODC-4

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction  
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO: GA/4/2022  
In CS/42/2021

ZILLION INFRAPROJECTS PVT. LTD.  
VS  
SASHASTRA SEEMA BAL (SSB) AND ANR.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 8<sup>th</sup> April, 2022.

*Appearance:*

*Mr. Dhrubo Ghosh, Sr. Adv.*

*Mr. Altamash Alim, Adv.*

*Mr. Soumen Das, Adv.*

*Mr. Rudraman Bhattacharya, Adv.*

*Ms. Anamika Pandey, Adv.*

*Mr. Zeeshan Haque, Adv.*

*Ms. Ankita Upadhya, Adv.*

The Court:- As prayed for by Mr. Ghosh, Senior Advocate, appearing on behalf of the plaintiff, liberty is granted to the plaintiff to rely on the Annexures to the plaint.

The plaintiff is directed to serve the Annexures on the applicant.

Let this matter appear on 12 April, 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

TO